
 

 

 
 

Access to HE Term Dates 2024-25 
 
 

Autumn Term 2024  
Wednesday 11 September: Access to HE Induction day  
Monday 16 September – Friday 20 December 
(Half Term: Monday 28 October - Friday 1 November) 

Spring Term 2025  
Tuesday 7 January – Friday 4 April 
(Half Term: Monday 17 February - Friday 21 February) 
  

Summer Term 2025  
Wednesday 23 April - Friday 23 May 
(Half Term: Monday 26 May – Friday 30 May) (26 May is a Bank Holiday) 
Bank Holiday: Monday 5 May 2025 
 

Dates for the diary:  

• Wed 23 October 2024: Allied Health Professions Career Convention @Truro College 

• Mon 6 January: staff development day 

• Tue 22 April: staff development day 

 

 

 


